
CANAL CAFE

Thai Night 20th and 21't July 2018
Other nights auailahle for private baokings

Menu
To Start:
Salt and Pepper Squid - Gluten Free Available
Sesame Chicken Toast
Slow Cooked Barbeque Spare Ribs

Vegetable Tempura with Sweet Chilli Dip
Vegetable Spring Rolls

Platter for Turo
Sesame Chicken Toast, Ribs, Chicken Satay, Vegetable Spring Rolls

Main Courses:

Green Curry with Chicken

Red Curry with Beef
Chicken Pad Thai {Noodles}
Chicken and Cashew Nuts
Vegetarian Pad Thai (Noodles)

Vegetarian Green Curry
Jasmine Rice

Desserts:
Banana Fritters with lce Cream

Treacle Sponge

Choeolate Fondant Spqnge

Homemade Apple Crumble (Gluten Free)

lce Cream Sundae

Special Offer: Three Courses f19.m
Starter, Main Course with Rice and Dessert
(Add f1.60 Ber person if platter ordered)

fs.00
€5.00
f5.00
f4.60
f4.60

€1.2.80

f7.70
f8.00
f7.74
f8.00
f7.00
f7.4A
f2.40

f4.80
f4.80
f4.80
f4.80
€4.80

$A we nowtake credit cards 
^j!::

€5 Deposit Per Person is Requir"U""7"l[

Please call 07500 006 007 or 01252 659000 to reserve a table
CanalCaf6, Basingstoke CanalCentre, Mytchett Place Road, Surrey, GUL5 6DD



Name:

Canal Caf6

Thai Night zoth and 2!'t July 2018
Other nights available for private bookings

Write your initials in the blue boxes and select your order

Date:--___;July Time:_ No. of Kids Meals:_
Deposit Paid:

Tel:

Salt and Pepper Squid

Sesame Chicken Toast
BBQ Spare Ribs

Veeetable Tempura
Vegetable Sprine Rolls

Platter for Two

Green Curry with Chicken

Red Curry with Beef

Chicken Pad Thai

Chicken and Cashew Nuts
Vegetarian Pad Thai

Vegetarian Green Curry
Jasmine Rice

Banana Fritters w/ lce Cream

lce Cream Sundae

Treacle Sponge

Chocolate Fondant Sponge

Homemade Apple Crumble
With {choose l option}
Cream

lce Cream

Starters

Main Courses

Desserts W


